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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
banax B.I.
Kabauin AB.
banax K.B.
Niba C.C.
Kabauin B.B. Bac.
Mevicep A.C.
Jliba O.C.
Fapaumn B.O.
Fapsiumin M.B.
Meiicap C.C.
[JokTop E.E.
BeweneHii M.M. FOHiop
Meiicap C.O.
Meiicap E.C.
Kabauin K.B.
BeweneHinit M.M.
€nivek |.B. cTapi
Kabauin B.B. Bos.
€nivek B.A. crapi
TosT AB.
ToBT B.A.
MnyxaHuny P.M.
leeuin K.
Kobanb E.HO.
Kobanb M.E.
Joxtop /1.1,
Joxtop J1.4.
Meicap O.E.
[nyxaHny M.M.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwux. J/ibot N2 4

2023

Bbpoau

B 200 L1/ 50.048647 /] 25.150961

Kny6 MykaueBo

05.09.2023 07:30:00
CoHAYHO

27
278

254.614

56
29
27

Kogp,
160003
160156
163667
160159
160031
165062
160047
160082
160150
165063
165067
160146
160092
163856
160187
160018
164943
160186
164944
164971
164972
160087
160094
160086
160158
165212
165211
165213
160177

Kny6
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
Mykaueso
MykaueBo
Mykaueso
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
Mykaueso
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
Mykaueso
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
MykaueBo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3asBneHo MpusoBux
18 6
11
11
14
10
11
14
11
8
10
17
16
6
7
5
11
15
6
11
8
13
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10:51:25
11:07:01
1275.15

1184.40

10:51:25
11:07:01
00:15:36

56
0
0

banun
460.73
47091
34291
256.00
198.91
28945
271.64
362.18
181.82
191.64
43418
93.82
193.82
166.91
164.73
93.09
171.27
0.00
84.73
90.18
192.36
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 09:13:06

banwu pasom
1868.40
1771.54
161149
1320.95
1237.57
1193.95
115032
1146.66
113946
1014.26
969.04
94717
928.27
818.53
779.15
749.63
629.08
534.21
436.23
34412
19236
93.55
81.46
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



